L1100000703/9

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	idress)	
. (Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	; #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
, (Bu	usiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
WILDOOD	31500	>

Office Use Only



800208426728

06/08/11--01020--004 **130.00

11 JUN 15 PHEN 16

D. BRUCE

JUN 16 2011

EXAMINER



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 9, 2011

F.

ARACELI CARRANZA 5565 CHARTER CIR GULF BREEZE, FL 32563

SUBJECT: PRECISION DRYWALL CO., LLC

Ref. Number: W11000031500

We have received your document for PRECISION DRYWALL CO., LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an administratively dissolved/revoked entity. Names of administratively dissolved/revoked entities are not available for one year from the date of administrative dissolution/revocation unless the dissolved/revoked entity provides the Department of State with an affidavit or letter stating that they have no intention of reinstating, therefore, releasing the name for use to another entity.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6984.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 911A00014141

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration of	on Section Corporations		
SUBJECT: Precision NW Drywall Co., LLC Name of Limited Liability Company				
The en	closed Article	es of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please	return all con	respondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:	
	Araceli	Carranza		
			Name of Person	
			Firm/Company	
	5565 C	harter Cir		JUN LAHA
			Address	र्ड इस्ति प्र
1	Gulf Bree	eze, FL 32563		
	precision	ci drywallco@gmail.com	ty/State and Zip Code	
,		E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notification	
For fur	ther informat	ion concerning this matter, pleas	e call:	
Arac	eli Carrar	NZA	at (850) 429-200	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	INA	me of reison	Alea Code & Daytime 1	erephone ivaluoei
Enclos	sed is a chec	k for the following amount:		
\$125.00) Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 3230	ons er Circle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability C	Company is:			
Precision NW Drywall	Co., LLC.			
(Must end with the words	"Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")			
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street addre	ess of the principal office of the Limited	Liability Company is:		
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:			
2400 North "W" St.	2400 North "W" St.	2400 North "W" St.		
Pensacola, FL 32505	Pensacola, FL 32505	Pensacola, FL 32505		
business entity with an active Florida registrati The name and the Florida street add Araceli Carra	ress of the registered agent are:	M JUN 15		
	Name			
5565 Charter Cir				
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)		70. AS		
Gulf Breeze	_{FL} 32563			
	City, State, and Zip			
liability company at the place de registered agent and agree to act in statutes relating to the proper and	igent and to accept service of process for the signated in this certificate, I hereby accept this capacity. I further agree to comply we complete performance of my duties, and I ition as registered agent as provided for in	the appointment as ith the provisions of all am familiar with and		

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	
MGRM	Araceli Carranza
	5565 Charter Cir
	Gulf Breeze, FL 32563
	-
(Use attachment if necessary)	
	the date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
(If an effective date is listed, the date mus to or 90 days after the date of filing.)	t be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior
to or 50 days after the date of ming.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	En :
REQUIRED SIGNATURE.	
1	
Signature of a mar	suber or an authorized representative of a member.
constitutes an affirmation u I am aware that any false in	nder the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are frue. So formation submitted in a document to the Department of State
Araceli Carr	
	Typed or printed name of signee
	-

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)